	/lame - Building or Use 04101 Tel: (207) 874-870			ermit No: 04-1611	Issue Date		CBL: 408 A0	10001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	-, 1 401 (201) 014-0		er Address:	and 0.5	7004	Phone:	10001
46 Maine Ave	Masters Kelly	у Е &		Maine Ave	#04 A 3	1001	r none:	
Business Name:	Contractor Nam	e:			. wover this is	MI AND	Phone	
Name of the state	Paul McAllar	1	PO	ractor Address: Box 10035 Pc	ortland		20778009	80
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		t	it Type:				Zone:
1000			Alt	erations - Dw	ellings			P-3
Past Use: single family	Proposed Use:	1 414 6	Pern	it Fee:	Cost of Wor		O District:]
single taminy	single family staircase in sa	rebuilding front	TOTAL TOTAL	\$30.00		0.00	4	
		ine tootprint	FIRE	E DEPT://	Approved	INSPECTION:	ON: 12 3	Tuma < B
				1/9	Denied	Osc Group.	R-3 TRC	Турс
				M = M		<i>@</i> :	TRC	2003
Proposed Project Descriptio				/ / /	P		/	!
rebuilding front staircas	e in the same footprint		Signa			Signature:	1	-
			PEDE	STRIAN ACTI	VITIES DIST	RICT (P.A.I).) (/	
			Actio	n: Approv	ed 🔲 App	roved w/Con	ditions 📉	Denied
			Signa	ture:		Dat	e:	\ '
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning	Approva		W W.C.	The same of the sa
dmartin	10/26/2004							THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
1. This permit applica	tion does not preclude the	Special Zone or Re	views	Zonin	g Appeal	I	listoric Prese	rvation
Federal Rules.	neeting applicable State and	Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District	or Landmai
Building permits do septic or electrical v	not include plumbing, work.	☐ Wetland		Miscellar Miscellar	neous		Does Not Regi	uire Review
within six (6) montl	e void if work is not started as of the date of issuance.	Flood Zone		Condition	nal Use	I	Requires Revi	ew
False information m permit and stop all v	ay invalidate a building work	☐ Subdivision		Interpreta	tion		Approved	
		☐ Site Plan		Approved	l		Approved w/C	onditions
		Maj Minor M	М	Denied			Denied /	/
		Date: \\ US U		Date:		Date:	11/05/	04
	·		I		V-VA.		1 /-	
risdiction. In addition,	the owner of record of the nat the owner to make this appli- if a permit for work described enter all areas covered by su	cation as his authorized in the application is the application is the permit at any reason.	the proped agent issued, I onable he	and I agree to certify that th	o conform to be code office the provisi	all application	able laws of rized repres ode(s) appl	f this sentative icable to
COND OF ALL LICANI		ADDRE	SS		DATE		PHON	В
SPONSIBLE PERSON IN C	CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		"		DATE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PHONI	

DATE

PHONE

City of Portland, 1	Maine - Bu	ilding or Use Pern	nit	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street,		_		6 04-1611	10/26/2004	408 A010001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:		Owner Address:	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Phone:
46 Maine Ave		Masters Kelly E &		46 Maine Ave		
Business Name:	, , , ,	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	Washington and the second and the se	Phone
		Paul McAllan		PO Box 10035 Por	rtland	(207) 780-0980
Lessee/Buyer's Name	(MA)	Phone:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Permit Type:		TO NATIONAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
				Alterations - Dwe	llings	
Proposed Use: single family rebuildin	g front stairca	se in same footprint		ed Project Description: ding front staircase	in the same footprin	ıt
Dept: Zoning Note:	Status: A	Approved	Reviewer	Tammy Munson	Approval D	ate: 11/05/2004 Ok to Issue: ☑
Dept: Building Note: after the fact pe	Status: 1	Approved	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval D	ate: 11/05/2004 Ok to Issue: ✓

Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	FULL DING SEE STION	
Attached	PERMIN	Permit Number: 041611
This is to certify that Masters Kelly E & /Paul	Mc in	₩
has permission to rebuilding front staircase	in the same for applint	40V) 2004 - 8
AT 46 Maine Ave		OS A010001 TOYOTOTTOAND
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.	ns, i m or constation cepting of No ne and of the constant ances of buildings and stratture of buildings and buildings	ng this permit shall comply with al
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	gi and win permis in procu be e this to bling or to thereo land or of closed-in. H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Fire Dept		11/05/04
Appeal BoardOther		Marie
Department Name	ALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CA	Directo - Building & Inspection €ervices

3 21 29

apallulishes 35 "afort 59×1-4702 12/2 · 6 "Lags galv. 146 Deck troods Gaeross into Double ax10's already precisting Ponnich 6" Lags into Posts on eitherside of staircase Two base each Both sides grand This organ to be covered whatiet GRAY Framing for bother all around bottom *lpaverd* Walkuay paraxisting preexisting Coment slab about 6"down aprox3"in 7 wide

altmateral P.T.

4 Stringers 2×12×11"

Nover 11" Steps

Step 54" wide

10 steps

Riser boards and Latice not ejet installed

House Gwarf Frexistry War Soft

1 Les Drummy

Drummy Redone Steps Staircase 23! Stoff poststinkevery Sidran 1/2 134 (PP)W 9005

OEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION CHY OF PORTLAND, ME

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	- The state of the		
46 Maire	Ave Portland	//	UE .
ure	Square Footage of Lot	ro	AL.
Owner: Kelly an	į.		Tolonhono
Applicant i telephone:	name, address &	Co	ost Of ork: \$ <u>550,00</u> os: \$30,00
und.			Sametoctphint
ermit is ready	v. Voli must come in and n	dok i	
	Applicant it telephone: Applicant it telephon	Square Footage of Lot B, 060 Syparity Owner: Kelly and George Master Applicant name, address & telephone: Paul McAllan PBOX 10035 Portland ME 0/104 200 - 780-0980 as prior use: Dividing front Staircase Paul McAllan POBOX 10035 Portland is ready: Same Bermit is ready. You must come in and recommendations.	Square Footage of Lot 6,060 Squareco Owner: Kelly and George Masters Applicant name, address & Co telephone: Paul McAllan PoBox 1035 Portland ME 01104 Fee 209-980-0980 Esprior use: Int: Duilding Front Staircase in Paul McAllan PoBox 10035 Portland is ready: Same ermit is ready. You must come in and picker

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

	0 1		
Signature of applicant:	fane ih allen	Data: 14/4	1 .
	fanc Million	Date: /0/3	કે જિલે
	•		

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

of laters 35 apart 6 1/295 galv. 146 Deck throads Garross into Double axies already prexisting Pourch 6" Lagisiato Postis on efferside of staircase TWO lage each Both sides grand This area to be concred whatiet LAXY Framing for belief all around bottom paverd Walkuay pareculations preexisting Cement slab about 6"down aprox 3" in 7 wide all mentern 1 Riser boards and 4 Stringers 2x12 x11 latice not ejet installed nover I' steps Stop 54" wide 10 steros



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

<i>(</i>		でなる	20 / -
Received from			
Location of Work			
Cost of Construction	, \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
Permit Fee	\$ 2(000		
印	Plumbing (I5) Electr	Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)	n (U2)
Other			
CBL: A			
Check #	2		

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy
YELLOW - Office Copy
PINK - Permit Copy